Team
Pitches B Crazy

Kickin Donkeys

RiKickulous

Bruce is Loose!!

Just Kick It

I'm only here for the ice cream

THIP

October 10th, 2018

Standings
Kickball - Fall 18

Won Lost
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1.000
.833
571
417
.357
.286
.000

RF
84

58
43
36
40
31
24

RA
11

18
51
72
59
47
58
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